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NARULA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 
 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR – EVEN SEMESTER 2017 [ January to June] 
 
Month Date Day Particulars 
January 1 Sunday Weekly off 
January 2 Monday Winter Recess 
January 3 Tuesday Winter Recess 
January 4 Wednesday 1 Teaching Day [Even Sem Commencement 2017] 
January 5 Thursday 2 Teaching Day  
January 6 Friday 3 Teaching Day 
January 7 Saturday Weekly off 
January 8 Sunday Weekly off 
January 9 Monday 4 Teaching Day 
January 10 Tuesday 5 Teaching Day 
January 11 Wednesday 6 Teaching Day 
January 12 Thursday 7 Teaching Day 
January 13 Friday 8 Teaching Day 
January 14 Saturday Staff Picnic 
January 15 Sunday Weekly off 
January 16 Monday 9 Teaching Day [Registration ongoing batch] 
January 17 Tuesday 10 Teaching Day   [Registration ongoing batch] 
January 18 Wednesday 11Teaching Day[Registration ongoing batch] 
January 19 Thursday 12 Teaching Day [Registration ongoing batch] 
January 20 Friday Tech fest   
January 21 Saturday Tech fest 
January 22 Sunday Weekly off 
January 23 Monday Holiday [ Netaji’s Birthday ] 
January 24 Tuesday 13 Teaching Day [Distribution project - Final year] 
January 25 Wednesday 14 Teaching Day [Distribution project - Final year] 
January 26 Thursday Holiday [ Republic Day ] 
January 27 Friday Cultural fest 
January 28 Saturday Cultural fest 
January 29 Sunday Weekly off 
January 30 Monday 15 Teaching Day 
January 31 Tuesday 16 Teaching Day 
February 1 Wednesday Holiday [ Saraswati Puja ] 
February 2 Thursday 17 Teaching Day[Declaration of Attendance % of Jan] 
February 3 Friday Sports 
February 4 Saturday Sports 
February 5 Sunday Weekly off 
February 6 Monday 18 Teaching Day 
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February 7 Tuesday 19 Teaching Day 
February 8 Wednesday 20 Teaching Day 
February 9 Thursday 21 Teaching Day  

February 10 Friday 
22 Teaching Day [SJS Cricket Tournament for 
teachers] 

February 11 Saturday Weekly off[SJS Cricket Tournament for teachers] 
February 12 Sunday Weekly off 
February 13 Monday 23 Teaching Day 
February 14 Tuesday 24 Teaching Day 
February 15 Wednesday 25 Teaching Day 
February 16 Thursday 26 Teaching Day 

February 17 Friday 27 Teaching Day [SJS Cricket Tournament for 
students] 

February 18 Saturday Weekly off [SJS Cricket Tournament for students] 
February 19 Sunday Weekly off 
February 20 Monday 28 Teaching Day 
February 21 Tuesday 29 Teaching Day 
February 22 Wednesday 30 Teaching Day 
February 23 Thursday 31 Teaching Day 
February 24 Friday 32 Teaching Day 
February 25 Saturday Weekly off 
February 26 Sunday Weekly off 
February 27 Monday 33 Teaching Day 
February 28 Tuesday 34 Teaching Day 
March 1 Wednesday 35 Teaching Day 

March 2 Thursday Teaching Day [Indoor Sports for teachers and staff] 
[Declaration of Attendance %-Feb] 

March 3 Friday 36 Teaching Day [Indoor Sports for teachers and staff] 
March 4 Saturday Weekly off 
March 5 Sunday Weekly off 
March 6 Monday 37 Teaching Day [Distribution 1st Assignment] 
March 7 Tuesday 38 Teaching Day[Distribution 1st Assignment] 
March 8 Wednesday 39 Teaching Day [Mini marathon] 
March 9 Thursday 40 Teaching Day 
March 10 Friday 41 Teaching Day 
March 11 Saturday Alumni Meet 
March 12 Sunday Weekly off[ Dol Purnima ] 
March 13 Monday Holiday [ Holi ] 
March 14 Tuesday 42 Teaching Day [Submission 1st Assignment] 
March 15 Wednesday 43 Teaching Day [Submission 1st Assignment] 
March 16 Thursday 44 Teaching Day 
March 17 Friday 45 Teaching Day 
March 18 Saturday Weekly off 
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March 19 Sunday Weekly off 
March 20 Monday 46 Teaching Day [1st review of Project –Final Yr] 
March 21 Tuesday 47 Teaching Day [Submission of Q paper-U Test 1] 
March 22 Wednesday 48 Teaching Day [Submission of Q paper-U Test 1] 
March 23 Thursday 49 Teaching Day  
March 24 Friday 50 Teaching Day  
March 25 Saturday Weekly off 
March 26 Sunday Weekly off 
March 27 Monday 51 Teaching Day[1st Slot Test] 
March 28 Tuesday 52 Teaching Day [1st Slot Test] 
March 29 Wednesday 53 Teaching Day[1st Slot Test] 
March 30 Thursday 54 Teaching Day  
March 31 Friday 55 Teaching Day 
April 1 Saturday Weekly off 
April 2 Sunday Weekly off 
April 3 Monday 56 Teaching Day 
April 4 Tuesday 57 Teaching Day[Declaration of Attendance %-Mar] 
April 5 Wednesday 58 Teaching Day[Distribution of Answer script- UT1] 
April 6 Thursday 59 Teaching Day 
April 7 Friday 60 Teaching Day[1st Unit Test Result] 
April 8 Saturday Weekly off 
April 9 Sunday Weekly off 
April 10 Monday 61 Teaching Day 
April 11 Tuesday 62 Teaching Day 
April 12 Wednesday 63 Teaching Day 
April 13 Thursday 64 Teaching Day 
April 14 Friday Holiday [ Bengali New Year ] 
April 15 Saturday Weekly off 
April 16 Sunday Weekly off 
April 17 Monday 65 Teaching Day 
April 18 Tuesday 66 Teaching Day 
April 19 Wednesday 67 Teaching Day 
April 20 Thursday 68 Teaching Day [Distribution of 2nd Assignment] 
April 21 Friday 69 Teaching Day 
April 22 Saturday Weekly off[Parent-Teacher Meeting] 
April 23 Sunday Weekly off 
April 24 Monday 70 Teaching Day  
April 25 Tuesday 71 Teaching Day 
April 26 Wednesday 72 Teaching Day 
April 27 Thursday 73 Teaching Day 
April 28 Friday 74 Teaching Day[Submission of 2nd Assignment] 
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April 29 Saturday Weekly off 
April 30 Sunday Weekly off 
May 1 Monday Holiday [ May Day ] 
May 2 Tuesday 75 Teaching Day 
May 3 Wednesday 76 Teaching Day[Declaration of Attendance %-Apr] 
May 4 Thursday 77 Teaching Day 
May 5 Friday 78 Teaching Day [Choice of Electives] 
May 6 Saturday Weekly off 
May 7 Sunday Weekly off 
May 8 Monday 79 Teaching Day [Rabindra Jayanti Celebration] 
May 9 Tuesday 80 Teaching Day 
May 10 Wednesday 81 Teaching Day  
May 11 Thursday 82 Teaching Day [2nd review of project-Final yr] 
May 12 Friday 83 Teaching Day   
May 13 Saturday Weekly off 
May 14 Sunday Weekly off 
May 15 Monday 84 Teaching Day 
May 16 Tuesday 85 Teaching Day 
May 17 Wednesday 86 Teaching Day [ 2nd Slot Test] &Student feedback 
May 18 Thursday 87 Teaching Day [2nd Slot Test]&Student feedback 
May 19 Friday 88 Teaching Day[2nd Slot Test]&Student feedback 
May 20 Saturday Weekly off 
May 21 Sunday Weekly off 
May 22 Monday 89 Teaching Day 

May 23 Tuesday 
90 Teaching Day[Distribution Answer script  (slot 
test 2)] 

May 24 Wednesday 91 Teaching Day  

May 25 Thursday 
92 Teaching Day [Publication of result (slot test 2) 
& Doubts clearing] 

May 26 Friday 93 Teaching Day  [Farewell to final year students] 
May 27 Saturday Weekly off 
May 28 Sunday Weekly off  
May 29 Monday 94  Semester Examination Theory/Practical * 

May 30 Tuesday 95   Semester Examination Theory/Practical 
May 31 Wednesday 96 Semester Examination Theory/Practical 
June 1 Thursday 97 Semester Examination Theory/Practical 
June 2 Friday 98 Semester Examination Theory/Practical 
June 3 Saturday Weekly off 
June 4 Sunday Weekly off 
June 5 Monday 99 Semester Examination Theory/Practical 
June 6 Tuesday 100 Semester Examination Theory/Practical 
June 7 Wednesday 101 Semester Examination Theory/Practical 



5 
 

 
June 8 Thursday 102 Semester Examination Theory/Practical 
June 9 Friday 103 Semester Examination Theory/Practical 
June 10 Saturday Weekly off 
June 11 Sunday Weekly off 
June 12 Monday 104  Semester Examination Theory/Practical 
June 13 Tuesday 105   Semester Examination Theory/Practical 
June 14 Wednesday 106   Semester Examination Theory/Practical 
June 15 Thursday 107   Semester Examination Theory/Practical 
June 16 Friday 108[Semester Examination Theory/Practical 
June 17 Saturday Weekly off 
June 18 Sunday Weekly off 
June 19 Monday 109   [Semester Examination Theory/Practical] 
June 20 Tuesday 110   [Semester Examination Theory/Practical] 
June 21 Wednesday Inter Semester Break 
June 22 Thursday Inter Semester Break 
June 23 Friday Inter Semester Break 
June 24 Saturday Inter Semester Break 
June 25 Sunday Inter Semester Break  
June 26 Monday Inter Semester Break [ Eid-al-Fitr ] 
June 27 Tuesday Inter Semester Break 
June 28 Wednesday Inter Semester Break 
June 29 Thursday Inter Semester Break 

June 30 Friday 
Inter Semester Break [Last date of Submission 
Semester fees for next semester] 

 
 
 
 
*Semester Examination dates may change 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


